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DATE 09/15/2010 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 09/13/2010 TO: 09/13/2010 CHK100 PAGE 1
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT
NAME NUMBER NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CHECK
EXXON/MOBIL 2010 001-540-330 FUEL FUEL JUuLY 09/13/2010 001850 124.08

124.08 85413

G. E. CONSUMER FINANCE 2010 001-465-184 DISTRICT GRAND JURY SUPPLIES FOR GRAND JURY 09/13/2010 001894 23.99
23.99 85414
G. E. CONSUMER FINANCE 2010 001-540-499 MISCELLANEOUS FAN, TABLE, CHAIR, ETC  09/13/2010 001870 356.48

356.48 85415

G. E. CONSUMER FINANCE 2010 059-562-300 SUPPLIES JAIL COMMISSARY 09/13/2010 001906 156.00

156.00 85416

G. E. CONSUMER FINANCE 2010 001-580-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES SUPPLIES 09/13/2010 54.61
54.61 85417
G. E. CONSUMER FINANCE 2010 001-561-300 SUPPLIES JAIL SUPPLIES 09/13/2010 001928 181.12

181.12 85418

G. E. CONSUMER FINANCE 2010 001-560-499 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES 09/13/2010 5.88
5.88 85419
G. E. CONSUMER FINANCE 2010 001-561-336 MEDICAL SUPPLIES MEDICAL SUPPLIES 09/13/2010 001971 111.63

111.63 85420

G. E. CONSUMER FINANCE 2010 001-561-337 CLEANING SUPPLIES CLEANING SUPPLIES 09/13/2010 001907 55.90
"""" 55.90 85421

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 2010 001-208-100 DUE TO TEXAS PARKS & WILDL CHAD EUGENE JENSEN 09/13/2010 85.00
"""" 85.00 85422

ADVANCED RESCUE SYSTEMS 2010 001-407-470 HOMELAND SEC GRANTS EXPEN ACCELERATOR 6.5HP HONDA 09/13/2010 001858 5,790.00
2010 001-407-470 HOMELAND SEC GRANTS EXPEN 7 3/8" C-CUTTER WITH FLA 09/13/2010 001858 4,540.00
2010 001-407-470 HOMELAND SEC GRANTS EXPEN 28" SUPER LIGHT SPREADER 09/13/2010 001858 4,840.00
2010 001-407-470 HOMELAND SEC GRANTS EXPEN 50" TELESCOPING RAM WITH 09/13/2010 001858 3,820.00
2010 001-407-470 HOMELAND SEC GRANTS EXPEN 30" HOSE WITH FLAT FACE 09/13/2010 001858 1,250.00

2010 001-407-470 HOMELAND SEC GRANTS EXPEN GLAS-MASTER COMPLETE 09/13/2010 001858 175.00
2010 001-407-470 HOMELAND SEC GRANTS EXPEN FRAME SADDLES 09/13/2010 001858 65.00
2010 001-407-470 HOMELAND SEC GRANTS EXPEN METAL MOUNT FOR TLS RAM 09/13/2010 001858 145.00
2010 001-407-470 HOMELAND SEC GRANTS EXPEN METAL MOUNT FOR SLC29 WI 09/13/2010 001858 145.00
2010 001-407-470 HOMELAND SEC GRANTS EXPEN MOUNT FOR SUPER LIGHT SP 09/13/2010 001858 145.00
2010 001-407-470 HOMELAND SEC GRANTS EXPEN PLASTIC TOOL MOUNTY FOR 09/13/2010 001858 225.00
2010 001-407-470 HOMELAND SEC GRANTS EXPEN PLASTIC TOOL MOUNT FOR T 09/13/2010 001858 190.00
2010 001-407-470 HOMELAND SEC GRANTS EXPEN PLASTIC TOOL MOUNT FOR S 09/13/2010 001858 225.00

DATE 09/15/2010 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 09/13/2010 TO: 09/13/2010 CHK100 PAGE 2

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT

NAME NUMBER NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CHECK
2010 001-407-470 HOMELAND SEC GRANTS EXPEN FREIGHT 09/13/2010 001858 385.00

21,940.00 85423

AFFILIATED COMPUTER SERVIC 2010 049-403-495 MICROFILM EXPENSE INDEXING CO CLK 09/13/2010 5,623.92

5,623.92 85424

AGRILIFE ACCOUNT #218304 2010 001-665-430 CONF. - 4-H AGENT CONF EXP PHYLLIS GRIFFEN 09/13/2010 15.00
2010 001-665-428 CONFERENCE - AG. AGENT CONF EXP WAYNE BECKER 09/13/2010 15.00
2010 001-665-429 CONF. H.E. CONF EXP-ANGEL NEU 09/13/2010 15.00

45.00 85425

AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIATI 2010 001-650-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES SUPPLIES 09/13/2010 94.00
94.00 85426
AMIGOS LIBRARY SERVICE 2010 001-650-499 MISCELLANEOUS TEXSHARE 09/13/2010 424.00

424.00 85427

ARMSTRONG JUSTIN 2010 044-581-427 CONFERENCE CONF EXP 09/13/2010 613.50

613.50 85428

ASPHALT EXPRESS ENTERPRISE 2010 013-623-570 MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 1990 FRUEHAUF TANK TRAIL 09/13/2010 001989 6,000.00
2010 014-624-570 MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 1988 POLAR TANK TRAILER 09/13/2010 001990 6,000.00

12,000.00 85429
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ATC FREIGHTLINER GROUP

INC

B&T AUTO

BARR DARLA

BARTHOLD TIRE COMPANY

BARTLETT KEITH
DATE 09/15/2010

VENDOR
NAME

BECKER,

WAYNE

BEN E KEITH COMPANY

BOB BARKER CO INC

BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC

BUFFALO BUSINESS PRODUCTS

BURGAN DAWN R

CBJ TIRE & ALIGNMENT NR IN

DATE 09/15/2010

VENDOR
NAME

CITY OF GAINESVILLE

2010

2010

2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010

014-624-354

001-540-354

001-678-420

013-623-303
012-622-303
014-624-303
012-622-303
012-622-303
012-622-354

001-561-424

ACCOUNT

NUMBER

2010
2010

2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

001-665-425
001-665-428

001-561-337
001-561-338

001-561-392
001-561-392
001-561-300
001-561-337
001-561-337

001-540-391
001-540-391
001-540-391
001-540-391

001-650-310
001-497-310
001-497-310
001-426-310
001-426-310

001-403-427

001-560-354
001-560-354
001-560-354
014-624-303
001-560-354
011-621-303
011-621-303
011-621-303
001-560-354
001-560-354
001-560-354
011-621-354
011-621-303

ACCOUNT

NUMBER
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MACHINERY REPAIRS

VEHICLE REPAIRS

TELEPHONE

TIRES & TIRE
TIRES & TIRE
TIRES & TIRE
TIRES & TIRE REPAIRS
TIRES & TIRE REPAIRS
MACHINERY REPAIRS

REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS

RETURNING PRISONERS

CHECK REGISTER

ALL CHECKS
ACCOUNT

NAME
MILEAGE - CO. AGT.
CONFERENCE - AG. AGENT
CLEANING SUPPLIES

KITCHEN SUPPLIES

UNIFORMS - EMPLOYEES & PR
UNIFORMS - EMPLOYEES & PR
SUPPLIES

CLEANING SUPPLIES

CLEANING SUPPLIES

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
MEDICAL SUPPLIES
MEDICAL SUPPLIES
MEDICAL SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

CONFERENCE EXPENSE

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
TIRES & TIRE REPAIRS
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
TIRES & TIRE REPAIRS
TIRES & TIRE REPAIRS
TIRES & TIRE REPAIRS
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
MACHINERY REPAIRS

TIRES & TIRE REPAIRS
CHECK REGISTER
ALL CHECKS
ACCOUNT
NAME

2010 011-621-303 TIRES & TIRE REPAIRS

2010 001-510-442 WATER
2010 001-510-442 WATER

CLEMENT-KEEL FUNERAL HOME 2010 001-409-419

INDIGENT FUNERAL

T SIGNAL SWITCH

REPAIR 4904

CELL PHONE SERVICE

TIRE
TIRE
TIRE
TIRE
TIRE
TIRE

REPAIR
FEES
FEES
FEES
FEES
FEES

RETURNING PRISONER

FROM: 09/13/2010 TO:
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

MILEAGE
CONF EXP

CLEANING ITEMS
KITCHEN SUPPLY

INMATE UNIFORMS
SHOE

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

CLEANING SUPPLIES

MEDICAL SUPPLIES

SPLINT CUFF CONTAINER ST

CONTAINER

SPLINTS, GOWNS, MISC SUP

CART

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
CASSETTE

2011 CALENDAR

CONF EXP

TIRE FEES
TIRE FEES

ST INSPECTION/TIRE FEE

USED TIRE
TIRE FEES
TIRE FEES
TUBE

TUBE

FIX FLAT
TIRE FEES
TIRE FEES
ST INSPEC
TIRE FEES

FROM: 09/13/2010 TO:
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

TIRE FEES

CARDBOARD
40 YD ROLL OFF

INDIGENT BURIAL WATKINS/ 09/13/2010

09/13/2010 51.04
51.04 85430

09/13/2010 001878 520.64
520.64 85431

09/13/2010 83.82
83.82 85432

09/13/2010 110.00

09/13/2010 444 .31

09/13/2010 1,608.00

09/13/2010 115.00

09/13/2010 25.00

09/13/2010 25.00
2,327.31 85433

09/13/2010 001975 125.89

09/13/2010 CHK100 PAGE 3
DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CHECK
125.89 85434
09/13/2010 187.00
09/13/2010 779.37
966.37 85435
09/13/2010 001846 106.56
09/13/2010 001889 968.83
1,075.39 85436
09/13/2010 001887 233.94
09/13/2010 001887 33.42
09/13/2010 001886 195.66
09/13/2010 001874 83.90
09/13/2010 001874 661.08
1,208.00 85437
09/13/2010 001742 191.26
09/13/2010 001742 966.08
09/13/2010 001898 172.20
09/13/2010 001898 6,399.73
7,729.27 85438
09/13/2010 236.70
09/13/2010 172.90
09/13/2010 18.90
09/13/2010 001924 26.46
09/13/2010 001924 29.81
484.77 85439
09/13/2010 115.00
115.00 85440
09/13/2010 436.00
09/13/2010 416.72
09/13/2010 115.45
09/13/2010 25.00
09/13/2010 237.00
09/13/2010 153.50
09/13/2010 25.00
09/13/2010 12.50
09/13/2010 12.00
09/13/2010 123.50
09/13/2010 180.90
09/13/2010 14.50
09/13/2010 407.00
09/13/2010 CHK100 PAGE 4
DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CHECK
09/13/2010 121.00
2,280.07 85441
09/13/2010 154.36
09/13/2010 836.44
990.80 85442
1,200.00
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COMER DERRELL ATTORNEY

COMMUNITY LUMBER CO

COOK CHILDREN®"S MEDICAL CE

COOKE COUNTY DISTRICT ATTO

COOPER™S COPIES & PRINTING

CORRECTIONAL MANAGEMENT

CULPEPPER PLUMBING & A/C 1

CUSTOM CLEANING SYSTEMS

DAVIS TANYA

DATE 09/15/2010

VENDOR
NAME

DEALER PRINTING SERVICES

DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 2010

DELL FINANCIAL SERVICE

DELL MARKETING LP

DISCOUNT TIRE & BRAKE

DISH NETWORK

DOLESE BROS CO

DOUGHERTY JOHN

DR JAMES V GRAHAM

ECONO SIGN LLC

2010 001-409-400

2010
2010
2010
2010

013-623-354
014-624-354
013-623-300
014-624-354

2010

001-560-493

2010

057-476-501

2010

041-650-310

2010

021-573-427

2010

001-510-450

2010
2010

001-510-450
001-510-450

2010 001-475-427

ACCOUNT
NUMBER

2010 001-499-310

001-510-300

2010 022-570-452

2010
2010
2010
2010

041-650-452
041-650-452
020-570-452
020-570-452

2010 001-540-354

2010 001-540-420

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

014-624-302
014-624-302
014-624-302
014-624-302
014-624-302
014-624-302

2010

001-352-200

2010
2010

001-561-391
001-561-391

2010 013-623-300

COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEYS ST VS MICHELLE CHRISTINE 09/13/2010

MACHINERY REPAIRS
MACHINERY REPAIRS
SUPPLIES & HARDWARE
MACHINERY REPAIRS

INVESTIGATION EXPENSE

DISTRICT ATTY. PORTION

SUPPLIES

CONFERENCE EXPENSE

BUILDING MAINTENANCE

BUILDING MAINTENANCE
BUILDING MAINTENANCE

CONFERENCE EXPENSE

CHECK REGISTER
ALL CHECKS

ACCOUNT

NAME

OFFICE SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

COMPUTER EXPENSE

COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER

EXPENSE
EXPENSE
EXPENSE
EXPENSE

VEHICLE REPAIRS

TELEPHONE & PARCEL POST

GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL

SHERIFF- ESTRAY (JURY)

PRISONER MEDICAL CARE
PRISONER MEDICAL CARE

SUPPLIES & HARDWARE

PUMP
PARTS
WHITE PINE
PARTS

SEXUAL EXAM-CHILD

DEF JUDG

BANNER

CONF EXP

CHECK A/C SYSTEM EMS 3

09/13/2010
09/13/2010
09/13/2010
09/13/2010

09/13/2010

09/13/2010

09/13/2010

09/13/2010

09/13/2010

CARPET CLEANING FOR TAC 09/13/2010

CARPET CLEANING

CONF EXP

FROM: 0971372010 TO: 09/13/2010

BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

DECALS

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES

LEAST AGRMNT

OPTIPLEX DESKTOP 78
A1745569 OPTIPLEX LOCK
MK710 WIRELESS DESK
OPTIPLEX 960 DESKTOP

ROTATION R5

CABLE STATION 4

3/8 #2
3/8 #2
3/8 #2
3/8 #2
3/8 #2
3/8 #2

COVER
COVER
COVER
COVER
COVER
COVER

CATCH/HAUL BROWN PONY

PRISONER DENTAL
PRISONER DENTAL

SIGN

09/13/2010

09/13/2010

DATE

09/13/2010

09/13/2010

09/13/2010

09/13/2010
09/13/2010
09/13/2010
09/13/2010

09/13/2010

09/13/2010

09/13/2010
09/13/2010
09/13/2010
09/13/2010
09/13/2010
09/13/2010

09/13/2010

09/13/2010
09/13/2010

09/13/2010

001843

PO NO

001716

001717
001717
001890
001890

001884

001900

001979
001978

https://cmsadmin.cira.state.tx.us/ips/cms/downloads/Transparency/20100...

.00 85443

.00 85444

.96 85445

.00 85446

.00 85447

.00 85448

.00 85449

.12 85450

.00 85451

121

.60

85452

CHK100 PAGE 5

AMOUNT

CHECK

.40 85453

.07 85454

.66 85455

.84 85456

.00 85457

.76 85458

.64 85459

.00 85460

.00 85461

.83 85462
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EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 2010 001-561-337 CLEANING SUPPLIES CLAENING 09/13/2010 001919 36.94
2010 001-561-331 LAUNDRY SUPPLIES BLEACH FOR LAUNDRY 09/13/2010 001920 88.56
2010 001-561-331 LAUNDRY SUPPLIES LAUNDRY 09/13/2010 001872 56.24
2010 001-458-499 MISCELLANEOUS WINSDOR VERSAMATIC VACUU 09/13/2010 001912 652.55

DATE 09/15/2010 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 09/13/2010 TO: 09/13/2010 CHK100 PAGE 6

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT

NAME NUMBER NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CHECK
2010 001-458-499 MISCELLANEOUS FUEL CHARGE 09/13/2010 001912 4.20
2010 001-561-337 CLEANING SUPPLIES CLEANING SUPPLY 09/13/2010 001972 131.93
2010 001-561-337 CLEANING SUPPLIES CLEANING SUPPLY 09/13/2010 001871 350.87
2010 001-510-300 SUPPLIES FILTERS 09/13/2010 580.58
2010 001-510-300 SUPPLIES SUPPLIES 09/13/2010 214.36
2010 001-510-300 SUPPLIES FILTER 09/13/2010 72.72-
2010 001-510-450 BUILDING MAINTENANCE FILTER 09/13/2010 74.74
2010 001-561-337 CLEANING SUPPLIES CLEANING 09/13/2010 001919 680.29
2010 001-510-300 SUPPLIES FILTERS 09/13/2010 165.04

2,963.58 85463

EXXON/MOBIL 2010 028-571-330 FUEL FUEL 09/13/2010 45.76
45.76 85464
FARM PLAN 2010 001-510-570 MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT CHAIN 09/13/2010 16.87
2010 013-623-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS FUEL FILTER 09/13/2010 51.34
2010 011-621-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PARTS 09/13/2010 29.20
2010 011-621-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PARTS 09/13/2010 7.65
2010 001-510-570 MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT BLOWER 09/13/2010 146.58
2010 001-510-570 MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT MOWER 09/13/2010 76.50

328.14 85465

FASTENAL COMPANY 2010 001-510-450 BUILDING MAINTENANCE ORANGE WIRE CONN 09/13/2010 6.30
2010 001-510-450 BUILDING MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 09/13/2010 43.24

49.54 85466
FIRE & SAFETY INC 2010 001-554-499 MISCELLANEOUS FIRE EXTINGUISHER FOR CR 09/13/2010 001933 25.00
2010 001-510-450 BUILDING MAINTENANCE SYSTEM CHECK 09/13/2010 125.00

150.00 85467

FIRST BOOK MARKETPLACE 2010 041-650-592 AV MATERIAL FIRE TRUCK BOOKS 09/13/2010 001704 50.00
2010 041-650-592 AV MATERIAL EGGS EGGS BOOK 09/13/2010 001704 51.25
2010 041-650-592 AV MATERIAL BABY EYE LIKE: BLACK AND 09/13/2010 001704 50.00
2010 041-650-592 AV MATERIAL BABY BRAINS 09/13/2010 001704 108.00
2010 041-650-592 AV MATERIAL GOODNIGHT MOON 09/13/2010 001704 65.50
2010 041-650-592 AV MATERIAL WHERE THE WILD THINGS AR 09/13/2010 001704 69.75
2010 041-650-592 AV MATERIAL CAT IN THE HAT BOOKS 09/13/2010 001704 81.25

475.75 85468

FIVE STAR SUPPLY CO INC 2010 012-622-300 SUPPLIES & HARDWARE TOWEL ROLL 09/13/2010 58.35
58.35 85469
FLUSCHE ENTERPRISES INC 2010 014-624-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PARTS 09/13/2010 206.96
2010 014-624-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PARTS 09/13/2010 38.01
2010 014-624-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PART 09/13/2010 13.20
258.17 85470
DATE 09/15/2010 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 09/13/2010 TO: 09/13/2010 CHK100 PAGE 7
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT
NAME NUMBER NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CHECK
FOSTER"S LOCK SERVICE 2010 001-590-499 MISCELLANEOUS VEHICLE UNLOCK 09/13/2010 40.00

40.00 85471

G W F MANUFACTURING CO INC 2010 011-621-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS REPACK CYLINDER 09/13/2010 180.00

180.00 85472

G. E. CONSUMER FINANCE 2010 001-540-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES BATTERIES 09/13/2010 001841 79.32
2010 001-540-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES TUMBLERS 09/13/2010 001841 6.00
2010 001-540-354 VEHICLE REPAIRS WAX, TIRES SHINES CAR WA 09/13/2010 001841 135.70
2010 001-540-499 MISCELLANEOUS 10 CASES WATER 09/13/2010 001841 24.80

245.82 85473

GAINESVILLE AUTO PARTS 2010 012-622-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS FILTERS 09/13/2010 61.89
61.89 85474

GAINESVILLE DAILY REGISTER 2010 001-498-430 ADVERTISING EMPLOUYMENT AD 09/13/2010 98.10

2010 001-409-430 LEGAL NOTICES LEGAL NOTICES 09/13/2010 1,343.20

1,441.30 85475
GAINESVILLE GLASS CO INC 2010 014-624-300 SUPPLIES & HARDWARE TIBES U-418 09/13/2010 25.00

25.00 85476
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GALE GROUP 2010 041-650-590 BOOKS BOOKS 09/13/2010 70.18
2010 041-650-590 BOOKS BOOKS 09/13/2010 93.73

163.91 85477

GALLS AN ARAMARK COMPANY 2010 001-540-354 VEHICLE REPAIRS SIREN LIGHTS 09/13/2010 001778 2,322.00
2010 001-540-422 RADIO & COMMUNICATIONS RADIO MOUNTING BRACKET  09/13/2010 001861 40.00
2010 001-540-354 VEHICLE REPAIRS CONCEALMENT SPEAKER 09/13/2010 001869 99.99
2010 001-540-354 VEHICLE REPAIRS SHIPPING 09/13/2010 001869 10.00

2,471.99 85478

GEO J CARROLL & SON FUNERA 2010 001-409-418 AUTOPSY EXPENSE AUTOPSY CARL WILLIAMS 09/13/2010 250.00
2010 001-409-418 AUTOPSY EXPENSE AUTOPSY CURTIS HOWELL JR 09/13/2010 250.00
2010 001-409-418 AUTOPSY EXPENSE AUTOPSY LARRY EHLORS 09/13/2010 250.00
2010 001-409-418 AUTOPSY EXPENSE AUTOPSY RICKY GEBHART 09/13/2010 250.00

1,000.00 85479

GEO MED WASTE OF TEXAS 2010 001-540-391 MEDICAL SUPPLIES MEDICAL WASTE 09/13/2010 001899 83.90
83.90 85480
GILBERT WRECKER SERVICE 2010 001-540-354 VEHICLE REPAIRS TOWING EXPEDITION 09/13/2010 001982 50.00
2010 001-540-354 VEHICLE REPAIRS TOWING 4902 09/13/2010 001918 310.00
DATE 09/15/2010 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 09/13/2010 TO: 09/13/2010 CHK100 PAGE 8
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT
NAME NUMBER NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CHECK

360.00 85481

GRAYSON COUNTY COLLEGE 2010 037-560-427 TRAINING - SHERIFF CONF EXP 09/13/2010 45.00
2010 037-560-427 TRAINING - SHERIFF CONF EXP 09/13/2010 45.00

90.00 85482
GUEST JANITORIAL 2010 001-510-306 CONTRACT SERVICES LAWN SERVICES 09/13/2010 540.00
2010 001-510-306 CONTRACT SERVICES LAWN MAINTENANCE 09/13/2010 640.00

1,180.00 85483

HALL MATERIALS LTD 2010 011-621-309 ASPHALT TY D HMAC PG 64-22 09/13/2010 1,547.52

1,547.52 85484

HEALTH CHOICE 2010 001-349-000 AMBULANCE FEES REFUND KENNETH SCOTT 09/13/2010 542.05

542.05 85485

HENNIGAN AUTO PARTS 2010 012-622-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS OIL/NOZZLE 09/13/2010 473.94
2010 012-622-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS SEAL/GASKETS 09/13/2010 42.95
2010 013-623-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PARTS 09/13/2010 238.06
2010 013-623-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PARTS 09/13/2010 109.14
2010 013-623-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PARTS 09/13/2010 241.49
2010 013-623-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PARTS 09/13/2010 38.98
2010 013-623-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PARTS 09/13/2010 12.71
2010 013-623-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PARTS 09/13/2010 11.67
2010 014-624-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS SWITCH 09/13/2010 87.15
2010 014-624-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS SWITCH IGNITION 09/13/2010 192.88
2010 014-624-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS HOSE/BATH SEAL 09/13/2010 53.10
2010 014-624-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS HOSE 09/13/2010 11.90
2010 013-623-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PARTS 09/13/2010 53.95
2010 013-623-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS SWITCH 09/13/2010 16.36
2010 013-623-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS BATTERY 09/13/2010 85.99
2010 013-623-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS FILTERS 09/13/2010 93.41
2010 014-624-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PARTS 09/13/2010 80.63
2010 014-624-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PARTS 09/13/2010 152.74
2010 014-624-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PARTS 09/13/2010 5.60
2010 013-623-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS SEALS 09/13/2010 6.01
2010 013-623-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS REPAIRS 09/13/2010 78.90
2010 013-623-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PARTS 09/13/2010 84.88
2010 014-624-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS TOGGLE SWITCH 09/13/2010 26.07
2010 014-624-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PARTS 09/13/2010 247.89
2010 014-624-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS SEAL/BRK CLNR 09/13/2010 61.97
2010 012-622-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS FLEETLINE SHOCK 09/13/2010 154.78
2010 014-624-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PARTS 09/13/2010 22.39
2010 014-624-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS PARTS 09/13/2010 21.48
2010 014-624-354 MACHINERY REPAIRS CABLE 09/13/2010 30.85
2010 013-623-300 SUPPLIES & HARDWARE OIL DRY 09/13/2010 26.07
2,763.94 85486
DATE 09/15/2010 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 09/13/2010 TO: 09/13/2010 CHK100 PAGE 9
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT
NAME NUMBER NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CHECK
HERRMANN GINGER 2010 001-465-182 SPECIAL COURT REPORTER 1/2 DAY COURT REPORTING 09/13/2010 001909 200.00
200.00 85487
HEWLETT-PACKARD 2010 001-561-452 COMPUTER EXPENSE HP DESKJET 6940 PRINTER 09/13/2010 001866 359.16
2010 001-561-452 COMPUTER EXPENSE HP 97 TRI-COLOR INKJET P 09/13/2010 001866 136.16

50f 12 7/17/2013 1:37 PM
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HILL BRENT ATTY

HOLT CAT

HOME DEPOT

HOWELL CHRIS

HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

HUDSON & O"LEARY

HUNGRY HIPPO SUB SHOP

HUNTERS OIL DEPOT

DATE 09/15/2010

VENDOR
NAME

1 C S (INSTITUTIONAL SUPPL

INDUSTRIAL BEARING CO

INLAND TRUCK PARTS COMPANY

INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE

JOE WALTER LUMBER CO INC

KEN BLANTON

INS AGENCY

KING TRACI

KOMATSU ARCHITECTURE

INC

2010
2010
2010

2010
2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

ACCOUN
NUMBER

2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010

2010
2010

2010
2010

2010
2010

2010
2010

2010
2010

2010

2010
2010

001-409-400
001-409-400
001-409-400

014-624-354
012-622-354

001-540-499

028-571-427

014-624-354

001-409-412

001-465-184

001-560-354
001-560-354
001-560-354
001-560-354
001-560-354
001-540-354
001-560-354
001-560-354
001-554-354
028-571-354
001-560-354
001-560-354
001-560-354

T

001-560-354
001-540-354
001-540-354

001-561-300
001-561-392
001-561-300

013-623-499
011-621-354

012-622-354